Power Management
Systems
Mercury | HID 4 / 8 / 16 Reader
Powered by LifeSafety Power®
Seamless design
Mechanical integration of
power, locks, Synergis™ Cloud
Link and Mercury or HID

Genetec power systems are UL/ULC listed flexible mix and match enclosure configuration
Product specifications Power Management Systems
Genetec part number guide - Mercury
Single-voltage Mercury power systems
All single-voltage models come standard with pre-installed Panduit duct. For a managed or ProWire® model, select a dual-voltage system.
W - Wired
P  - Panduit
X = A  1502/MR52 wiring
0.283
25.107
Output Voltage Battery Cur rent Battery Voltage Charge State Stand by Time
Output Voltage Battery Cur rent Battery Voltage Charge State Stand by Time
V
OLTS VOLTS % HOURS
V
OLTS CHARGE:AMPS VOLTS % HOURS
FP O7
5
FP O
25 0
Fault Status / FPO150
Fault Status / FPO 75
M8-1
M8-3
M8-2
M8-3
CRITICAL EVEN TS SNAPSH OT STATISTICS ANA LYSIS
Summary
Logout
Con�gu
re
Home
Scroll
Fault Status / FPO250
Fault Status / FPO 75
Data
DEVICE 3  M8-1
DEVICE 4  M8-2
DEVICE 1  FPO 75
DEVICE 1  FPO250
CONNECTED DEVICES
12.45 0.00 12.90 10 0.000 0.00
10 0.000 0.0025.32 0.00 26. 87
VO
LTS VOLTS % HOURS
VO
LTS VOLTS % HOURS
CHARGE:AMPS
CHARGE:AMPS
M8 -1-1 | 1 50 2-Aruba-1M8 -1-1 | Input Changed
10 0.000 6.03
10 0.000 5.67
Charge State Stand by Time
% HOURS
% HOURS
C  all MR52 wiring
G  Cloud Link/1502/MR52 wiring
-WPX
WIRE MGMTREADER COUNT ENCLOSURE NE T WORKED
SY–  – E8M2 – NET16RDDV
VOLTAGE     230VAC
-E
4 Reader - E2VM
8 Reader - E4VM
16 reader - E8M2
75W 6A/12V
(8) auxiliary outputs
150W 12A/12V
(16) auxiliary outputs
75W 6A/12V
(8) auxiliary outputs
Configuration Genetec 12VDC ENCL HxWxD Outputs Backplate mounting guide

For 230VAC pn add “-E” suffix to back of Genetec part number
Product specifications Power Management Systems
Genetec part number guide - HID
Single-voltage HID power systems
All single-voltage models come standard with pre-installed Panduit duct. For a managed or ProWire® model, select a dual-voltage system.
Configuration Genetec 12VDC ENCL HxWxD Outputs Backplate mounting guide
(4) Reader SY-SV4RD-E2VM-P 6A 20 x 16 x 4.5 8 auxiliary (2) VERTX and Synergis™ Cloud Link
(8) Reader SY-SV8RD-E4VM-P 6A 24 x 20 x 6.5 8 auxiliary (4) VERTX and Synergis™ Cloud Link
(16) Reader SY-SV16RD-E8V-P 12A 36 x 30 x 6.5 16 auxiliary (8) VERTX and Synergis™ Cloud Link
W - Wired
T  - Tie Wrap
X = A Vx00 wiring
       G Cloud Link/Vx00 wiring
-WTA
WIRE MGMTREADER COUNT ENCLOSURE NE T WORKED
SY  –– E8V – NET16RDDV
VOLTAGE     230VAC
-E
0.283
25.107
Output Voltage Battery Cur rent Battery Voltage Charge State Stand by Time
Output Voltage Battery Cur rent Battery Voltage Charge State Stand by Time
V
OLTS VOLTS % HOURS
V
OLTS CHARGE:AMPS VOLTS % HOURS
FP O7
5
FP O
25 0 Fault Status / FPO150
Fault Status / FPO 75
M8-1
M8-3
M8-2
M8-3
CRITICAL EVEN TS SNAPSH OT STATISTICS ANA LYSIS
Summary
Logout
Con�gu reHome
Scroll
Fault Status / FPO250
Fault Status / FPO 75
Data
DEVICE 3  M8-1
DEVICE 4  M8-2
DEVICE 1  FPO 75
DEVICE 1  FPO250
CONNECTED DEVICES
12.45 0.00 12.90 10 0.000 0.00
10 0.000 0.0025.32 0.00 26. 87
VO
LTS VOLTS % HOURS
VO
LTS VOLTS % HOURS
CHARGE:AMPS
CHARGE:AMPS
M8 -1-1 | 1 50 2-Aruba-1M8 -1-1 | Input Changed
10 0.000 6.03
10 0.000 5.67
Charge State Stand by Time
% HOURS
% HOURS
4 Reader - E2VM
8 Reader - E4VM
16 reader - E8V
75W 6A/12V
(8) auxiliary outputs
150W 12A/12V
(16) auxiliary outputs
75W 6A/12V
(8) auxiliary outputs
For 230VAC pn add “-E” suffix to back of Genetec part number
DUAL VOLTAGE (DV)